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A/NZH ANANTY=ZHZ N.E. IQANNINQN
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AEATIO MEZH2 EBAOMAAIAIAY XONAPIKH2 TIMHZ YITPON KAY2IMQN

YIPA KAYZIMA

BENZINEZ

20YNEP

AMOAYBAH

NETPEAAIA

KINHZHZ

OEPMANZHZ

ano

19/3/2015

ME2H XONAPIKH

TIMH XQPIZ ®OMNA

1,43521

1,40780

1,07214

0,79341

£wg

25/3/2015

ME2H XONAPIKH
TIMH ME ONA

1,76531

1,73160

1,31874

0,97589

O Tev. A/vtng Avarmtuéng

Euayyehog Bayevag




